Veteran's Contracting of the Finger Lakes

CAGE CODE: 9BQZ7

SAM UEI: C4CVE1WS1KJ1

238320
238330
238350
238390
238910
238990

541611
541618

NAICS CODES

238130 236220
238140 236115
238160 236116
238170 236118
238100 236210
238220 237110
238290 238110
238310 238120

CONTACT INFORMATION

John Waugh | Owner
(585) 737-8711

Jwaugh@chrisannthainc.com

ADDRESS

4661 Dewey Ave
Gorham, NY 14461

Capability Statement

COMPANY OVERVIEW

Veterans Construction of Finger Lakes is a service-
disabled veteran owned contracting and construction
company based out of Gorham, New York. With over
106 years of industry experience, our team of experts
has helped complete projects of all sizes while working
in a safe and timely manner. Our services include but
are not limited to; residential, commercial and industrial
construction and site preparation.

For more information about our services or for federal
contracting opportunities, please reach out at your
convenience.

CORE COMPETENCIES

Painting

Plumbing

Site preparation

Flooring & Roofing

Siding & Carpentry

Framing & Masonry

Water, Plumbing & Sewer Line
Drywall & Insulation

Heating & Air Conditioning
Structural (Steel & Precast Concrete)

DIFFERENTIATORS

Service-disabled veteran owned
106 years of combined industry experience
Excellent customer service



