Veteran's Contracting of the Finger Lakes

Capability Statement

CAGE CODE: 9BQZ7

SAM UEI: C4CVE1WS1KJ1

NAICS CODES

238320	238130	236220
238330	238140	236115
238350	238160	236116
238390	238170	236118
238910	238190	236210
238990	238220	237110
541611	238290	238110
541618	238310	238120

CONTACT INFORMATION

John Waugh | Owner (585) 737-8711 jwaugh@chrisannthainc.com

ADDRESS

4661 Dewey Ave Gorham, NY 14461



COMPANY OVERVIEW

Veterans Construction of Finger Lakes is a service-disabled veteran owned contracting and construction company based out of Gorham, New York. With over 106 years of industry experience, our team of experts has helped complete projects of all sizes while working in a safe and timely manner. Our services include but are not limited to; residential, commercial and industrial construction and site preparation.

For more information about our services or for federal contracting opportunities, please reach out at your convenience.

CORE COMPETENCIES

- Painting
- Plumbing
- Site preparation
- Flooring & Roofing
- Siding & Carpentry
- Framing & Masonry
- Water, Plumbing & Sewer Line
- Drywall & Insulation
- Heating & Air Conditioning
- Structural (Steel & Precast Concrete)

DIFFERENTIATORS

- Service-disabled veteran owned
- 106 years of combined industry experience
- Excellent customer service